
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE DOMI SOLO A7600 (760) Basin Mixer 1H FS PUW

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
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Lever handle - metal, complete
Lever handle ceramic, complete (withdrawn)
Screw/washer
Carrier for handle
Escutcheon
Cartridge Retaining Nut
Insert
Cartridge complete
Cartridge seal
'O' ring set
Adaptor
Body
Neostrahl nozzle complete
Gauze insert
Fixing set
Pop-up rod complete
Clip for pop-up rod
Pop-up waste complete
Hot/cold index for metal handle

(Seepricelist)
-
A962981NU
A962982NU
A962983--
A963022NU
A962984NU
A951970NU11
A962717NU
A962986NU
-
-
A961625--
A960308NU
A962987NU
A962989--
A963404NU
E950612--
A963166LJ

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Light Gold = AZ
White = AC
White - 01
W/Peach = 07
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I Ivory = 09
OEW = 97
W Cream = 98
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